Joan/Mike,

Sorry but there is a change in plans on these. Please have them both read the following:

SSC 7LB - LEXUS ES 350 ALL WEATHER FLOOR MAT ACCESSORY SAFETY RECALL NOTICE FOR 2007 AND
1 EARLY 2008 MODEL YEAR VEHICLES

SSC 70F - TOYOTA CAMRY ALL WEATHER FLOOR MAT ACCESSORY SAFETY RECALL NOTICE FOR 2007
AND EARLY 2008 MODEL YEAR VEHICLES

| Thanks!

i David Stovall

i Quality Compliance

i Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.
i Tel. 310-468-5933

i Fax 310-468-3399

| NOTICE: This email message and all attachments transmitted with it are intended solely for the use of the
addressee and may contain legally privileged and confidential information. If the reader of this message is not the
intended recipient, or an employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are

41 hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or other use of this message or its attachments is strictly

ENTIRE PAGE CONFIDENTIAL BUSINESS INFORMATION

prohibited.

If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by email reply and please delete
il this message from your computer. Thank you.

Mike Chevedden <chevedden@imagespm.com>

09/21/2007 09:04 AM To Wayne Hutchinson <wayne_hutchinson@toyota.coms, David Montelongo

i <david_montelongo@toyota.com>, George Morino <george_morino@toyota.com>, "Mark T. Kubota"

i <Mark_Kubota@toyota.com>, Richard_Jung@toyota.com, Kirk Forsht <Kirk_Forsht@toyota.com>, "Joan J. Marino"
il <Joan_Marino@imagespm.com>, David Stovall <david_stovall@toyota.com>

dicc

|\ Subject 70f/7LB - OE Art REVISED

| need to change the indicia to match what we did for SPA. Other than that issue, can this copy be approved asap?

| Your immediate response is appreciated.
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i Image Solutions Print & Mail, Inc.
i 109 W. Grand Avenue

i EI' Segundo, CA 90245

4 310-364-3117 / 310-364-3171 FAX
I www.imagespm.com

it This transmission may contain information that is privileged, confidential
and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying,
distribution, or use of the information contained herein (including any

reliance thereon) is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you received this transmission
in error, please immediately contact the sender and destroy the material in

its entirety, whether in electronic or hard copy format. Thank you.
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